
LOT 40 OAKS OF LAKE CITY PHS 1

WD 1145-311, WD 1167-447, WD 126

JUDSON ROBERT P/JUDSON KIMBERLY M
2806 LUKE ROAD
BLOOMINGTON, IL 61704

18-5S-17-09280-140

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18517.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

12/20/2023 HC 4.67 140,000 0 0 140,000

STANDARD
3

429,507
9,000

140,000
578,507

0
578,507

0
578,507
578,507

0

582,889

1269/1237 2/11/2014 WD Q V 01 87,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OAKS OF LAKE CITY LLC

ROBERT P & KIMBERLY

1167/0447 2/09/2009 WD U V 38 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIM F & ANNE HURST

OAKS OF LAKE CITY L
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000045339 New Residential C 650,000 08/30/2022

HX Base Yr

528 SW UPSTAGE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,341 117.1275 131.18 438,272 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2694

BAS 2,694 100 2024 2,694 346,331

FGR 740 55 2024 407 52,322

FOP 252 30 2024 76 9,771

FOP 284 30 2024 85 10,927

FSP 198 40 2024 79 10,156

4,168 3,341 429,507

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=50,10] S13 W1 S8 E1 S12 E17 N4 E8 S4 E17 N5
E21 N14 E2 N10 E13 N11 W6 N13 W23 S11 W18 S9 W18 W13 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=63,-4] S14 E18 N9 N5 W18 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=81,-10] S6 S5 E18 N11 W18 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=50,43] S6 E42 N6 W17 N4 W8 S4 W17 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=115,14] S10 W2 S14 S10 E5 S1 E12 N1 E5 N34
W7 W13 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,000.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 9,000

9,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 140,000.00 140,000.00 140,000


